
CONTACT ME TO ORDER

We all love gorgeous Designer Series Paper, and during this incredible sale, 
there is no limit to how many FREE packages you can earn! Now is a great time

to stock up and save on some of our most popular paper designs!

Designer Series Paper Sale

BUY 3, 
GET 1 FREE!

September 4–30, 2019

SELECT PAPERS ONLY

©
 2

01
9 

ST
AM

PI
N'

 U
P!

   
US

_0
91

9

149100

149443

149481

149484

149488

149489

149497

149589

149592

149500

ITEM
PERENNIAL ESSENCE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

SEE A SILHOUETTE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

COME SAIL AWAY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

MAGNOLIA LANE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

GARDEN LANE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

FOLLOW YOUR ART DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

WOVEN THREADS DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

DINOROAR DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

BIRD BALLAD DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

PRESSED PETALS SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

DESCRIPTION
$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$14.50

PRICE
166

166

167

165

165

165

165

166

166

167

PAGE


	Untitled

	CONTACT ME TO ORDER:                                             
                                              Brian King
                                   www.stampwithbrian.com


