Designer Series Paper Sale

BUY 3, GET 1 FREE! SELECT PAPERS ONLY

We all love gorgeous Designer Series Paper, and during this incredible sale, there is no limit to how many FREE packages you can earn! Now is a great time to stock up and save on some of our most popular paper designs!

September 4-30, 2019

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PAGE	PRICE	
149100	PERENNIAL ESSENCE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	166	\$11.50	
149443	SEE A SILHOUETTE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	166	\$11.50	
149481	COME SAIL AWAY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	167	\$11.50	
149484	MAGNOLIA LANE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	165	\$11.50	
149488	GARDEN LANE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	165	\$11.50	
149489	FOLLOW YOUR ART DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	165	\$11.50	
149497	WOVEN THREADS DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	165	\$11.50	
<mark>14</mark> 9589	DINOROAR DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	166	\$11.50	
149592	BIRD BALLAD DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	166	\$11.50	
149500	PRESSED PETALS SPECIALTY DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	167	\$14.50	

CONTACT ME TO ORDER

© 2019 STAMPIN' UP! US_0919

